
Rakvåg skyttarlag

Trippelstevne Rakvåg 08

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

100m Mesterskap kl. R
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Marius Helland Bøstrand Volda * * * * *

1. serie
  50 X* *X*

2. serie
  50 XX* * *

3. serie
  50 =>

15 skudd
 150 * *X*X* *XX*

10 skudd
 100 =>

25 skudd
 250 X* *XXX*X*9

Omgang
  99 =>

35 skudd
 349

2. Erlend Bergset Rauma XXX*X   50 X9 * *9   48 X* *X*   50 =>  148 * * * * * *XXX*  100 =>  248 * * * * *9 *X*X   99 =>  347
3. Daniel Heimen Nøsavik Elnesvågen XX*9 *   49 9X*XX   49 XX7 * *   47 =>  145 X*9 * * *X9 * *   98 =>  243 9 *XX9 *X* *9   97 =>  340
4. Trine Ramsvik Stette Engesetdal/Skodje X*XX*   50 X*XXX   50 X*X*8   48 =>  148 X*X9 *9X* * *   98 =>  246 * *899 *X8X9   93 =>  339
5. Håvar Solheim Høstmark Malmefjorden X9 * * *   49 9XX9 *   48 *9 *9X   48 =>  145 89 *X99 *XXX   95 =>  240 *9 * *XX9 *X9   97 =>  337
6. Benedicte Sætre Haugen 8 *XX9   47 X9XX9   48 98X9 *   46 =>  141 X8X88 *XX98   91 =>  232 9XXXX*XXX9   98 =>  330
7. Mathias Høstmark Sæter Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 9X*97   45 7X9X9   45 X9 *9X   48 =>  138 XX9X* *9X*9   97 =>  235 XX*989989X   92 =>  327
8. Olivia Ragna Rypdal Isfjorden og Åndalsnes X999X   47 XXXXX   50 89X89   44 =>  141 XX99X99999   93 =>  234 9XX999X89X   93 =>  327
9. Håvard Magnus Rørset Rakvåg X9 *89   46 9X79 *   45 899 *9   45 =>  136 6699X9XX87   84 =>  220 89X* *88X9 *   92 =>  312

100m Mesterskap kl. ER
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Håkon Sætre Haugen *XXX*

1. serie
  50 * * * * *

2. serie
  50 *X* * *

3. serie
  50 =>

15 skudd
 150 *X* * * * * *X*

10 skudd
 100 =>

25 skudd
 250 * * * *X* * * * *

Omgang
 100 =>

35 skudd
 350

2. Sindre Malmedal Malmefjorden X*X* *   50 X* *X*   50 * * *XX   50 =>  150 * * * * * * * * *X  100 =>  250 *X* * *X* *X*  100 =>  350
3. Silje Karlsen Aureosen X*XX*   50 X* * * *   50 9X* * *   49 =>  149 * * * * * * * * * *  100 =>  249 X* * *X* * *XX  100 =>  349
4. Erik Færøy Flem Engesetdal/Skodje XX* *X   50 X* *XX   50 XX* *X   50 =>  150 X* * * *XXXXX  100 =>  250 *XX*X9XXX*   99 =>  349
5. Kai Robin Sandnes Rakvåg XX*XX   50 X*XXX   50 *XX*X   50 =>  150 * * * * * *XXXX  100 =>  250 X* *X* *9 *X9   98 =>  348
6. Stein Ole Ugelvik Rakvåg 9 * *X*   49 X* * *X   50 XX* * *   50 =>  149 *X*X* *X* * *  100 =>  249 X* * * *X9 *9X   98 =>  347
7. Carola Øyen Eidsvåg og Eidsøra *X9 * *   49 * * * *X   50 X8 * * *   48 =>  147 *X* * *XXX9X   99 =>  246 9 *X* * *XX* *   99 =>  345
8. Martin Raknes Rakvåg *9X99   47 99 *X*   48 *8 *X*   48 =>  143 XXXX*9X*X9   98 =>  241 XX*9 *X9 *X*   98 =>  339
9. Malene Dale Elnesvågen X*X9X   49 X*X9 *   49 9999 *   46 =>  144 6X999 *99 *9   90 =>  234 9989X99 *X9   92 =>  326

100m Mesterskap kl. J
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Malin Solheim Høstmark Malmefjorden * * * * *

1. serie
  50 XX* *X

2. serie
  50 * * * * *

3. serie
  50 =>

15 skudd
 150 9 * *X* * * * * *

10 skudd
  99 =>

25 skudd
 249 *X*X* * *XX*

Omgang
 100 =>

35 skudd
 349
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2. Fride Lise Fagervoll Engesetdal/Skodje XXX* *   50 XX*9 *   49 X* * * *   50 =>  149 *9XX* * * * * *   99 =>  248 * * *9 * * * * * *   99 =>  347
3. Idar Moen Malmefjorden * *X99   48 * *989   46 *XXX*   50 =>  144 * *9XX9XX* *   98 =>  242 *9X* * * *X* *   99 =>  341
4. Maiken Haugen Kalseth Eidsvåg og Eidsøra XXX* *   50 9X*9X   48 * *9 * *   49 =>  147 XX*XX899 *9   95 =>  242 9X*XX*X9X9   97 =>  339
5. Karianne Lerheim Sildnes Elnesvågen X*99 *   48 * *X*9   49 *X9XX   49 =>  146 999X98X*X*   94 =>  240 9 * *9 * *XX*9   97 =>  337
6. Katarina Larsson Molde og Fannestranden X99 *X   48 989XX   46 99X9X   47 =>  141 X999X9 * *99   94 =>  235 9X* * *99 *X9   96 =>  331
7. Vegard Rørset Rakvåg * *99 *   48 9948X   40 * *X* *   50 =>  138 8X*X88XX* *   94 =>  232 * *X7X*X*9 *   96 =>  328
8. Mari Elisabeth Lystad Molde og Fannestranden 99X*X   48 *8XX7   45 X9 *XX   49 =>  142 988X888X*X   89 =>  231 9X9X9XX9XX   96 =>  327
9. Lill-Anita Nisja Sunndal * *X99   48 89898   42 9X9X8   46 =>  136 99X779X*X*   91 =>  227 *XXX9X* * * *   99 =>  326

100m Mesterskap kl. V65
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Georg Mykløy Aureosen XX* *X

1. serie
  50 XX* * *

2. serie
  50 *XXX*

3. serie
  50 =>

15 skudd
 150 * * * * * *XX* *

10 skudd
 100 =>

25 skudd
 250 X*XXX9X* * *

Omgang
  99 =>

35 skudd
 349

2. Nils Hjellmo Sunndal X9 *X*   49 X*X* *   50 X*XX*   50 =>  149 XX*X* * * *X9   99 =>  248 *X* * *X* *X*  100 =>  348
3. Harald Reiten Aalesund *X9XX   49 * *X* *   50 9 * *X*   49 =>  148 X*X* * *X*XX  100 =>  248 * *XXX*X*X*  100 =>  348
4. Jarle Bjørkavåg Sykkylven X* *XX   50 X* * * *   50 XX*X*   50 =>  150 XX* *X* *XXX  100 =>  250 9XX*X9XX* *   98 =>  348
4. Steinar Dahle Holmemstranda * * * * *   50 XX*X9   49 XXXXX   50 =>  149 *XXX* * * *X*  100 =>  249 XX*XX*X*X9   99 =>  348
6. Svanhild Mykløy Aureosen * *X*X   50 X9X* *   49 *XX* *   50 =>  149 * * *99 *X* * *   98 =>  247 9 *XX* *X*X*   99 =>  346
7. Arne Bjørn Gaupset Batnfjord *99XX   48 *X* *9   49 * *X*X   50 =>  147 XX* * * *X* *X  100 =>  247 * *XXX* *9XX   99 =>  346
8. Ove Fylling Engesetdal/Skodje XX* * *   50 * * * * *   50 9 * * *X   49 =>  149 X* * *X9 * *X9   98 =>  247 *XX9 *XXX*9   98 =>  345
9. Ola Rakvåg Rakvåg *XX*X   50 XXX* *   50 * *X9X   49 =>  149 9X9X*XXX* *   98 =>  247 XX*X99X* * *   98 =>  345
10. Egil Lindset Tresfjord *9X*X   49 XX*X*   50 X*X9X   49 =>  148 XX*X*XX*99   98 =>  246 *99X* *XXX*   98 =>  344
11. Leidulf Hjelvik Vågstranda 9XX* *   49 *9XXX   49 9 *X*X   49 =>  147 *X* *X* *X* *  100 =>  247 XX*99 *X9X9   96 =>  343
12. Hans Heggdal Rakvåg * * *XX   50 *9 *X*   49 99 *X9   47 =>  146 99 *9XXXXX9   96 =>  242 XX* *XXXXXX  100 =>  342
13. Harald Tandstad Sykkylven XXX9X   49 *XX*X   50 * *9 *X   49 =>  148 9XXXXXX* *X   99 =>  247 X*X* * *X* *0   90 =>  337
14. Arne Hanestadhaugen Vågstranda 998X9   45 9XX9 *   48 * * * *9   49 =>  142 *99X9 *9X99   94 =>  236 9 *9X9 * * *X*   97 =>  333

100m Mesterskap kl. V73
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Gunnar Bjørhusdal Namsskogan *XX* *

1. serie
  50 * * *X*

2. serie
  50 X* * * *

3. serie
  50 =>

15 skudd
 150 X* * *X* * *X*

10 skudd
 100 =>

25 skudd
 250 * *X* * * * * * *

Omgang
 100 =>

35 skudd
 350

2. Ole M Silseth Eide & Naas *XX99   48 X* * * *   50 * * * * *   50 =>  148 X* * * * *9XX*   99 =>  247 X*X* * * *9 *X   99 =>  346
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3. Osvald Hjelset Vågstranda XX*XX   50 * *XXX   50 X*X* *   50 =>  150 * * * * * *X* *9   99 =>  249 8XXX*XXX8 *   96 =>  345
4. Jonas Sollid Hov 9X*9X   48 * * * *X   50 * * * *X   50 =>  148 XX*X*9 *X*9   98 =>  246 X9X* * *9XXX   98 =>  344
5. John Løken Hildre og Brattvåg * * *XX   50 *X9 * *   49 *X* * *   50 =>  149 99XX* *X* *9   97 =>  246 XXXX*9 * *89   96 =>  342
6. Anders Holsen Isfjorden og Åndalsnes X* *X*   50 *XX*9   49 X* * *9   49 =>  148 9 *XX99XX*9   96 =>  244 99X*XX*XX*   98 =>  342
7. Andreas Aspelund Kleive X* *9X   49 989X*   46 9XX*X   49 =>  144 XX*X9XX*9 *   98 =>  242 9 *X9 * * *XX*   98 =>  340

100m 25-skudd kl. ASP
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Oskar Harøy Elnesvågen *X86 *

1. serie
  44 87890

2. serie
  32 577X9

3. serie
  38 =>

15 skudd
 114 47 *9869799

10 skudd
  78 =>

25 skudd
 192

1. Kaja Sylte Hatle Elnesvågen 9 *XX9   48 *89X*   47 X889 *   45 =>  140 *X98889X97   88 =>  228
1. Amalie Haugen Rakvåg 88899   42 X98X9   46 7XX98   44 =>  132 999X999X9 *   93 =>  225
1. Anna Lovise Hole Rakvåg 999X9   46 * *9X9   48 999XX   47 =>  141 8X789X8998   86 =>  227
1. Marina Hole Rakvåg 88XXX   46 88879   40 77899   40 =>  126 X*9XX*X*XX   99 =>  225
1. Henning Iversen Elnesvågen 5 *878   38 8X999   45 88785   36 =>  119 8XX898 *98 *   90 =>  209
1. Olav E. Klauset Rakvåg 98668   37 X*988   45 58878   36 =>  118 999889X899   88 =>  206
1. Lars Erik Kvadsheim Elnesvågen 99X9X   47 9X*98   46 *99X*   48 =>  141 X7999959X9   86 =>  227
1. Johan Helge Magerøy Rakvåg 99X98   45 X6X67   39 88XX8   44 =>  128 99X876 *998   85 =>  213
1. Nils Olav Magerøy Rakvåg 72666   27 08758   28 99893   38 =>   93 3XX8369557   66 =>  159
1. Vegard Moen Malmefjorden 776X9   39 868XX   42 68867   35 =>  116 9 *888X8578   81 =>  197
1. Andreas Slemmen Malmefjorden 8X9 *8   45 9XX*9   48 XX*87   45 =>  138 *9 *X*X9XXX   98 =>  236
1. Simon Slemmen Malmefjorden 99 * * *   48 9 *99X   47 689X8   41 =>  136 997598X989   83 =>  219
1. Jørgen Sætre Elnesvågen 79976   38 98490   30 8 *898   43 =>  111 769X489999   80 =>  191
1. Vegard Øyen Elnesvågen 8 *978   42 XX9XX   49 *8 *97   44 =>  135 838997X889   79 =>  214
1. Martin Åndal Malmefjorden 898X9   44 9 *999   46 XX9 *9   48 =>  138 8X9X99XXX8   93 =>  231
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200m Mesterskap kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Lag Kl.
1. Kristina Vaseng Elnesvågen 5 * *X* *

Ligg
  50 *XX9X

Stå
  49 * *XX*

Kne
  50 =>

15 skudd
 149 8X*XX* * * * *

10 skudd
  98 =>

25 skudd
 247 X99XX* *XXX

Omgang
  98 =>

35 skudd
 345

2. Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 5 * * * * *   50 999XX   47 * * * * *   50 =>  147 9X*X*9 * * *9   97 =>  244 X* * * * *XX* *  100 =>  344
3. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven 5 XX9X*   49 8X*9X   47 9 * * *9   48 =>  144 *99 *X*XX*X   98 =>  242 * * *X*X*X*X  100 =>  342
4. Ole M Klokset Engesetdal/Skodje 5 XX99X   48 X9 * *X   49 9998X   45 =>  142 XXX* * *X* * *  100 =>  242 * * * * *X* * *9   99 =>  341
5. Sigurd Sollie Nordre Skage 5 *9 * * *   49 9X9X*   48 * *X9X   49 =>  146 *99X99X*X9   95 =>  241 * * *X* *X*X*  100 =>  341
6. Tommy V. Storsveen Oslo Østre 5 X* *X*   50 *9XX*   49 *X* * *   50 =>  149 989989XXX9   91 =>  240 X*X*X*X* * *  100 =>  340
7. Jakob Nørbech Aspøy og Straumsnes 5 * * * * *   50 *XX*X   50 *9X9 *   48 =>  148 899 * *9 *XX*   95 =>  243 9X9XX* *XX9   97 =>  340
8. Bo Nielsen Kleive 5 * * * * *   50 *8 * *9   47 *9 *99   47 =>  144 9X999 * * * *X   96 =>  240 X* *XXX*9 * *   99 =>  339
9. Eirik Ahdell Oslo Østre 5 *XX* *   50 *997X   45 X9X*X   49 =>  144 99XX99X9 *X   95 =>  239 9 *X*9 *X* *X   98 =>  337
10. Jo Salthammer Vestnes skytterag 4 *9X9 *   48 9 * *XX   49 9X* *9   48 =>  145 8 *89X99XXX   93 =>  238 *9 *X*XXXXX   99 =>  337
11. Lars Kjetil Hunnes Rauma 5 * * * * *   50 98X* *   47 *9 *99   47 =>  144 8 *999 *XX99   93 =>  237 * * * *X* * * *9   99 =>  336
12. Hans Nygård Aureosen 4 X9XX*   49 79X*X   46 X*XX*   50 =>  145 88X99 * *XX9   93 =>  238 99 * *XX* *X*   98 =>  336
13. Jørn Ole Skiri Rauma 5 XX* *9   49 9 *898   44 XX*9 *   49 =>  142 999 * *9 *8 * *   94 =>  236 9X*X* *X* *X   99 =>  335
14. Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 4 X* * *X   50 7897 *   41 99X* *   48 =>  139 99XXXX*99X   96 =>  235 X* *X*XXX*X  100 =>  335
15. Dick Brevik Engesetdal/Skodje 5 X*XX*   50 8 *988   43 XX9XX   49 =>  142 999 *X9 * *X9   95 =>  237 *999X*XX*X   97 =>  334
16. Ivar Øyen Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 4 *9X*9   48 999XX   47 9XX8X   47 =>  142 97X9999XXX   92 =>  234 * *XX*XX*XX  100 =>  334
17. Øystein Giske Engesetdal/Skodje 5 X9 * * *   49 *X899   46 99 *99   46 =>  141 999 *96XXXX   92 =>  233 *9 *XX*XXX*   99 =>  332
18. Kay Sletnes Reinsfjell 4 *XX*X   50 88979   41 X9X*X   49 =>  140 8888X*X* * *   92 =>  232 X* *9 * * *X*X   99 =>  331
19. Eva Scøn Aureosen 5 *XX* *   50 *998X   46 XX899   46 =>  142 897XXX9XX9   92 =>  234 *9 * * * *99 *X   97 =>  331
20. Torbjørn Husevåg Reinsfjell 4 X*X* *   50 98879   41 X*9 *X   49 =>  140 8789X9 * *X*   91 =>  231 X*XXXX*9 * *   99 =>  330
21. Kristoffer Rødal Elnesvågen 3 * * * *X   50 *X88X   46 99998   44 =>  140 8989XX9XXX   93 =>  233 9 *X*X*X9X9   97 =>  330
22. Leif Arne Fivelstad Sunnylven 5 9X* *9   48 9X*97   45 9X*X9   48 =>  141 9989X9X*89   91 =>  232 9X*X9 * * *9X   97 =>  329
23. Reidar Ahdell Nesjestranda og Skaala 5 *9X*X   49 86X99   42 X99X9   47 =>  138 69 *9X99X9X   91 =>  229 X* *9 * * * * *9   98 =>  327
24. Arnfinn Malmedal Malmefjorden 5 99 *X9   47 8987X   42 98XX*   47 =>  136 8X99 *X* * *X   96 =>  232 *X999X9XX9   95 =>  327
25. Asbjørn Gussiås Nesjestranda og Skaala 4 98899   43 8X9 * *   47 98889   42 =>  132 9 *8 * * *XX* *   97 =>  229 * *9X*XX9X9   97 =>  326
26. Ole Ståle Sandnes Rakvåg 3 *X* * *   50 88988   41 8X899   44 =>  135 98999X*X* *   94 =>  229 9X9X9XX*X*   97 =>  326
27. Karl Johan Blindheim Sykkylven 4 *9 * *X   49 X9X97   45 *8XX8   46 =>  140 9X9999 *9X8   92 =>  232 99999X9 *XX   94 =>  326
28. Malin Sæterøy Kleive 3 X*9 *X   49 999 *9   46 8999X   45 =>  140 X599 *XX*XX   93 =>  233 *899X89 *99   91 =>  324
29. Trond Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 4 X*9 *X   49 89798   41 99 *X*   48 =>  138 9989X*89X9   91 =>  229 9X*9X9X*99   95 =>  324
30. Jarle Melseth Sykkylven 4 X9 *X*   49 8XX89   45 889XX   45 =>  139 X87 *9XXX97   90 =>  229 *X99XX999X   95 =>  324
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31. Bjørnar Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes 3 X*X* *   50 78998   41 X999X   47 =>  138 695X8 *XX*X   88 =>  226 X*9X*X9 *9X   97 =>  323
32. Harald Fylling Engesetdal/Skodje 4 99X*9   47 *8997   43 *8 *9X   47 =>  137 997X9 * * *99   92 =>  229 98X*8X9XXX   94 =>  323
33. Frank Ødegård Aureosen 3 XX*XX   50 946X9   38 99X9X   47 =>  135 988X*99 *99   91 =>  226 X999XX9 *XX   96 =>  322
34. Vidar Heggdal Rakvåg 3 8XXXX   48 9 *988   44 X9XX9   48 =>  140 X76999 *X*X   90 =>  230 99XXX7XX98   92 =>  322
35. Bernt Runde Isfjorden og Åndalsnes 4 * *XXX   50 99X*6   44 9999X   46 =>  140 897XX* *9X9   92 =>  232 *X9 *XX* * *0   89 =>  321
36. Svenn Gunnar Haugen Aureosen 4 X999X   47 X6 *99   44 9XX9 *   48 =>  139 977 *88XX9 *   88 =>  227 99XXX*X899   94 =>  321
37. Hallgeir Røberg Rakvåg 4 9X9 *X   48 99879   42 X999X   47 =>  137 988999 *9 *X   91 =>  228 8XX*999X89   92 =>  320
38. Henrik Oppen Rakvåg 3 9 *XX9   48 87698   38 X9X9X   48 =>  134 998XX* * *X9   95 =>  229 99 * *999979   90 =>  319
39. Lennart Tennfjord Engesetdal/Skodje 3 *999X   47 *9757   38 9 * *X*   49 =>  134 79 *X7X9X9 *   91 =>  225 99 *999X9X9   93 =>  318
40. Geir Morten Rørset Rakvåg 3 X9 *X9   48 87778   37 X9X88   45 =>  130 78X999 *X* *   92 =>  222 9X* * *XX999   96 =>  318
41. Johan Oppen Rakvåg 3 9X9 *9   47 94899   39 8X9X7   44 =>  130 998X99X99X   92 =>  222 8 *XX*9X9XX   96 =>  318
42. Anders Kvisvik Aureosen 3 X*XX*   50 87567   33 9 * *XX   49 =>  132 87889 *89XX   87 =>  219 X*9X* *XX*9   98 =>  317
43. Jon Tore Sætre Haugen 4 X*9 *X   49 79X87   41 999X9   46 =>  136 9958 *9X*99   88 =>  224 * *9X89X999   93 =>  317
44. Øyvind Otterlei Engesetdal/Skodje 3 99999   45 976X8   40 89 *98   44 =>  129 78998 *9XXX   90 =>  219 * *9X99 *99 *   95 =>  314
45. Frode Langseth Kvernes 3 X9X*X   49 89797   40 X8999   45 =>  134 X859 *X99X9   89 =>  223 999X99X998   91 =>  314
46. Rune Aarnes Batnfjord 3 *X9XX   49 88858   37 979 * *   45 =>  131 758889 *XX*   85 =>  216 799X9X8998   88 =>  304
47. Arne Gjendem Aureosen 4 9 * * *9   48 888 *6   40 89 *8X   45 =>  133 9X9XX*X000   68 =>  201 X* * *XX9 * *9   98 =>  299

200m Mesterskap kl. V55
Pl. Navn Lag Kl.
1. Svein Hoem Stryn V55XXX*X

Ligg
  50 X* * * *

Stå
  50 X9 *X*

Kne
  49 =>

15 skudd
 149 X*XXX*X* *X

10 skudd
 100 =>

25 skudd
 249 *9XXX*9 *X*

Omgang
  98 =>

35 skudd
 347

2. Odd Magne Sæterøy Kleive V55 *X*X*   50 X99XX   48 *XXX*   50 =>  148 XXXX9XXXXX   99 =>  247 9X*X* *9XXX   98 =>  345
3. Alf-Henrik Håker Tresfjord V55 * *XX*   50 998X9   45 *XXX*   50 =>  145 *X9XX*XXXX   99 =>  244 * * * * * * *X*X  100 =>  344
4. Ola Krogstad Eide & Naas V55XXXX*   50 X999 *   47 *X9XX   49 =>  146 9 *99X89XX*   94 =>  240 9 *X99X9X* *   96 =>  336
5. Rolf Rakvåg Rakvåg V55 *99X*   48 999X8   45 X9 *99   47 =>  140 9 *XX9 * *9 * *   97 =>  237 99 *9X* * *9X   96 =>  333
6. Noralf Giske Engesetdal/Skodje V55X999 *   47 9X999   46 X*X* *   50 =>  143 999998999X   90 =>  233 999999999X   91 =>  324

200m 25 skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Kurt Arve Haugen Rakvåg * *X9X

Ligg
  49 *9 *X*

Stå
  49 XXX99

Kne
  48 =>

15 skudd
 146 9X999XX999

10 skudd
  93 =>

25 skudd
 239
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2. Lars Sæter Eidsvåg og Eidsøra X9999   46 * * *98   47 XX9XX   49 =>  142 999 *99X9XX   94 =>  236
3. Kurt Dale Elnesvågen *X* *9   49 X99X9   47 X*XX9   49 =>  145 887 * *X8X99   89 =>  234
4. Heidi Skaug Isfjorden og Åndalsnes XX999   47 99898   43 * *X7 *   47 =>  137 X9X988X99X   92 =>  229
5. Jon Kvisvik Aureosen 79776   36 9879X   43 X8888   42 =>  121 X9XX8X7988   89 =>  210

200m 25 skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Lene Karlsen Aureosen XX* *9

Ligg
  49 XX*9X

Stå
  49 *XXXX

Kne
  50 =>

15 skudd
 148 97996 *X9X*

10 skudd
  89 =>

25 skudd
 237

2. Odd Magne Lystad Molde og Fannestranden 999 *X   47 X787 *   42 XX9X*   49 =>  138 98989879 *9   86 =>  224

200m 25 skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Malin Sæterøy Kleive X*9 *X

Ligg
  49 999 *9

Stå
  46 8999X

Kne
  45 =>

15 skudd
 140 X599 *XX*XX

10 skudd
  93 =>

25 skudd
 233

2. Kristoffer Rødal Elnesvågen * * * *X   50 *X88X   46 99998   44 =>  140 8989XX9XXX   93 =>  233
3. Vidar Heggdal Rakvåg 8XXXX   48 9 *988   44 X9XX9   48 =>  140 X76999 *X*X   90 =>  230
4. Henrik Oppen Rakvåg 9 *XX9   48 87698   38 X9X9X   48 =>  134 998XX* * *X9   95 =>  229
5. Bjørnar Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes X*X* *   50 78998   41 X999X   47 =>  138 695X8 *XX*X   88 =>  226
6. Frank Ødegård Aureosen XX*XX   50 946X9   38 99X9X   47 =>  135 988X*99 *99   91 =>  226
7. Lennart Tennfjord Engesetdal/Skodje *999X   47 *9757   38 9 * *X*   49 =>  134 79 *X7X9X9 *   91 =>  225
8. Frode Langseth Kvernes X9X*X   49 89797   40 X8999   45 =>  134 X859 *X99X9   89 =>  223
9. Geir Morten Rørset Rakvåg X9 *X9   48 87778   37 X9X88   45 =>  130 78X999 *X* *   92 =>  222
10. Johan Oppen Rakvåg 9X9 *9   47 94899   39 8X9X7   44 =>  130 998X99X99X   92 =>  222
11. Anders Kvisvik Aureosen X*XX*   50 87567   33 9 * *XX   49 =>  132 87889 *89XX   87 =>  219
12. Øyvind Otterlei Engesetdal/Skodje 99999   45 976X8   40 89 *98   44 =>  129 78998 *9XXX   90 =>  219
13. Rune Aarnes Batnfjord *X9XX   49 88858   37 979 * *   45 =>  131 758889 *XX*   85 =>  216



Rakvåg skyttarlag

Trippelstevne Rakvåg 08

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

200m 25 skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Jo Salthammer Vestnes skytterag *9X9 *

Ligg
  48 9 * *XX

Stå
  49 9X* *9

Kne
  48 =>

15 skudd
 145 8 *89X99XXX

10 skudd
  93 =>

25 skudd
 238

2. Hans Nygård Aureosen X9XX*   49 79X*X   46 X*XX*   50 =>  145 88X99 * *XX9   93 =>  238
3. Ivar Øyen Eidsvåg og Eidsøra *9X*9   48 999XX   47 9XX8X   47 =>  142 97X9999XXX   92 =>  234
4. Kay Sletnes Reinsfjell *XX*X   50 88979   41 X9X*X   49 =>  140 8888X*X* * *   92 =>  232
5. Bernt Runde Isfjorden og Åndalsnes * *XXX   50 99X*6   44 9999X   46 =>  140 897XX* *9X9   92 =>  232
6. Karl Johan Blindheim Sykkylven *9 * *X   49 X9X97   45 *8XX8   46 =>  140 9X9999 *9X8   92 =>  232
7. Torbjørn Husevåg Reinsfjell X*X* *   50 98879   41 X*9 *X   49 =>  140 8789X9 * *X*   91 =>  231
8. Asbjørn Gussiås Nesjestranda og Skaala 98899   43 8X9 * *   47 98889   42 =>  132 9 *8 * * *XX* *   97 =>  229
9. Ole Ståle Sandnes Rakvåg *X* * *   50 88988   41 8X899   44 =>  135 98999X*X* *   94 =>  229
10. Harald Fylling Engesetdal/Skodje 99X*9   47 *8997   43 *8 *9X   47 =>  137 997X9 * * *99   92 =>  229
11. Trond Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk X*9 *X   49 89798   41 99 *X*   48 =>  138 9989X*89X9   91 =>  229
12. Jarle Melseth Sykkylven X9 *X*   49 8XX89   45 889XX   45 =>  139 X87 *9XXX97   90 =>  229
13. Reidar Ahdell Nesjestranda og Skaala *9X*X   49 86X99   42 X99X9   47 =>  138 69 *9X99X9X   91 =>  229
14. Hallgeir Røberg Rakvåg 9X9 *X   48 99879   42 X999X   47 =>  137 988999 *9 *X   91 =>  228
15. Svenn Gunnar Haugen Aureosen X999X   47 X6 *99   44 9XX9 *   48 =>  139 977 *88XX9 *   88 =>  227
16. Jon Tore Sætre Haugen X*9 *X   49 79X87   41 999X9   46 =>  136 9958 *9X*99   88 =>  224
17. Arne Gjendem Aureosen 9 * * *9   48 888 *6   40 89 *8X   45 =>  133 9X9XX*X000   68 =>  201

200m 25 skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Kristina Vaseng Elnesvågen * *X* *

Ligg
  50 *XX9X

Stå
  49 * *XX*

Kne
  50 =>

15 skudd
 149 8X*XX* * * * *

10 skudd
  98 =>

25 skudd
 247

2. Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk * * * * *   50 999XX   47 * * * * *   50 =>  147 9X*X*9 * * *9   97 =>  244
3. Jakob Nørbech Aspøy og Straumsnes * * * * *   50 *XX*X   50 *9X9 *   48 =>  148 899 * *9 *XX*   95 =>  243
4. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven XX9X*   49 8X*9X   47 9 * * *9   48 =>  144 *99 *X*XX*X   98 =>  242
5. Ole M Klokset Engesetdal/Skodje XX99X   48 X9 * *X   49 9998X   45 =>  142 XXX* * *X* * *  100 =>  242
6. Sigurd Sollie Nordre Skage *9 * * *   49 9X9X*   48 * *X9X   49 =>  146 *99X99X*X9   95 =>  241
7. Bo Nielsen Kleive * * * * *   50 *8 * *9   47 *9 *99   47 =>  144 9X999 * * * *X   96 =>  240



Rakvåg skyttarlag

Trippelstevne Rakvåg 08

Side 5Leon - Resultatprogram

8. Tommy V. Storsveen Oslo Østre X* *X*   50 *9XX*   49 *X* * *   50 =>  149 989989XXX9   91 =>  240
9. Eirik Ahdell Oslo Østre *XX* *   50 *997X   45 X9X*X   49 =>  144 99XX99X9 *X   95 =>  239
10. Lars Kjetil Hunnes Rauma * * * * *   50 98X* *   47 *9 *99   47 =>  144 8 *999 *XX99   93 =>  237
11. Dick Brevik Engesetdal/Skodje X*XX*   50 8 *988   43 XX9XX   49 =>  142 999 *X9 * *X9   95 =>  237
12. Jørn Ole Skiri Rauma XX* *9   49 9 *898   44 XX*9 *   49 =>  142 999 * *9 *8 * *   94 =>  236
13. Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes X* * *X   50 7897 *   41 99X* *   48 =>  139 99XXXX*99X   96 =>  235
14. Eva Scøn Aureosen *XX* *   50 *998X   46 XX899   46 =>  142 897XXX9XX9   92 =>  234
15. Øystein Giske Engesetdal/Skodje X9 * * *   49 *X899   46 99 *99   46 =>  141 999 *96XXXX   92 =>  233
16. Arnfinn Malmedal Malmefjorden 99 *X9   47 8987X   42 98XX*   47 =>  136 8X99 *X* * *X   96 =>  232
17. Leif Arne Fivelstad Sunnylven 9X* *9   48 9X*97   45 9X*X9   48 =>  141 9989X9X*89   91 =>  232

200m 25 skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Svein Hoem Stryn XXX*X

Ligg
  50 X* * * *

Stå
  50 X9 *X*

Kne
  49 =>

15 skudd
 149 X*XXX*X* *X

10 skudd
 100 =>

25 skudd
 249

2. Odd Magne Sæterøy Kleive *X*X*   50 X99XX   48 *XXX*   50 =>  148 XXXX9XXXXX   99 =>  247
3. Alf-Henrik Håker Tresfjord * *XX*   50 998X9   45 *XXX*   50 =>  145 *X9XX*XXXX   99 =>  244
4. Ola Krogstad Eide & Naas XXXX*   50 X999 *   47 *X9XX   49 =>  146 9 *99X89XX*   94 =>  240
5. Rolf Rakvåg Rakvåg *99X*   48 999X8   45 X9 *99   47 =>  140 9 *XX9 * *9 * *   97 =>  237
6. Noralf Giske Engesetdal/Skodje X999 *   47 9X999   46 X*X* *   50 =>  143 999998999X   90 =>  233
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